9:00

9:05

9:35

10:05

10:45

11:15
11:30

11:35

ril 17, 2001

D G A
Defense Nuclear Facilities Safety Board (Board) Public Meeting
on
Quality Assurance
May 23, 2001

Opening Remarks

Quality Assurance in the Chemical Process
Industry

Best Practices of SoftwareQuality
Assurance Implementation’

Implementation of DOE Quality Assurance
Requirements at the Savannah River Site.
. Program Basis

. Implementation in Research, Design,

Operations, and Software

Implementation of DOE Quality Assurance

‘Requirements at the Idaho National

Engineering and Environmental Laboratory

. Program Basis

. Implementation in Procurement and
Fabrication

Open Discussion

Discussion of Agenda for Next Quality
Assurance Public Meeting

Final Remarks and Adjourn

Chairman Conway

Mr. Bob Perry, Staff
Consultant, Center for
Chemicsal Process Safety

Dr. Jack Ferguson, Director,
Software Intensive Systems,
Office of the Deputy Under
Secretary of Defense for
Science and Technology

Mr. Joseph R. Yanek, Dept
Mgr, QA and ISM,
ESH&QA Div, and TBD
Operations Executive,
Westinghouse Savannah
River Company

Mr. Mark Watts,
Procurement and Supplier
Quality Manager, Bechtel
BWXT Idaho

All Attendees

Dr. Eggenberger, Vice
Chairman

Chairman Conway



