DRAFT AGENDA (April 17, 2001) Defense Nuclear Facilities Safety Board (Board) Public Meeting Quality Assurance

May 23, 2001

9:00	Opening Remarks	Chairman Conway
9:05	Quality Assurance in the Chemical Process Industry	Mr. Bob Perry, Staff Consultant, Center for Chemical Process Safety
9:35	Best Practices of SoftwareQuality Assurance Implementation	Dr. Jack Ferguson, Director, Software Intensive Systems, Office of the Deputy Under Secretary of Defense for Science and Technology
10:05	 Implementation of DOE Quality Assurance Requirements at the Savannah River Site. Program Basis Implementation in Research, Design, Operations, and Software 	Mr. Joseph R. Yanek, Dept Mgr, QA and ISM, ESH&QA Div, and TBD Operations Executive, Westinghouse Savannah River Company
10:45	 Implementation of DOE Quality Assurance Requirements at the Idaho National Engineering and Environmental Laboratory Program Basis Implementation in Procurement and Fabrication 	Mr. Mark Watts, Procurement and Supplier Quality Manager, Bechtel BWXT Idaho
11:15	Open Discussion	All Attendees
11:30	Discussion of Agenda for Next Quality Assurance Public Meeting	Dr. Eggenberger, Vice Chairman
11:35	Final Remarks and Adjourn	Chairman Conway